Salahaddin University - College of Engineering
Geomatics (Surveying) Engineering Dept.

Final Exam first attempt Invigilations (2018 - 2019)

Day Date Subjects Seminar Hall H5 Computer Lab.
Sunday 9-Jun-2019 Map Projecion, Elecive Subject Dr. Muhammad, Dr. Ashty, Mr. Rozhgar Dr. Kamaran, Lect.Hadeel
Monday 10-Jun-2019 plane Surveying, Photogrammetry Dr. Muhammad, Lect.Hadeel, Mr. Rozhgar Lect. Azad, Lect.Danar
Tuesday | 11-Jun-2019 Data Processing, Hydrographic Surveying Dr. Kamaran, Lect. Azad, Lect.Hadeel Lect.Danar, Mr. Rozhgar
Wednesday] 12-Jun-2019 | General English/(Physics s=), Eng. Analysis Dr. Ashty, Lect.Danar, Mr. Rozhgar Lect. Azad, Lect. Rozhgar,
Thursday | 13-Jun-2019 mathematic-1l, GIS Dr. Muhammad, Lect. Azad, Mr. Rozhgar Dr. Ashty, Lect. Rozhgar
Friday 14-Jun-2019 Calculus, Adjustment Theory Dr. Kamaran, Lect.Danar, Lect. Rozhgar Dr. Ashty, Lect. Azad
Saturday | 15-Jun-2019 | Basic Survey, Eng. Economy &Management Dr. Ashty, Lect.Danar, Lect. Rozhgar Dr. Kamaran, Lect.Hadeel
Sunday 16-Jun-2019 Eng. Drawing, Construction Surveying Dr. Muhammad, Lect.Hadeel, Mr. Rozhgar Dr. Ashty, Lect. Rozhgar
Monday 17-Jun-2019 Surveying-Il,Remote Sensing Dr. Muhammad, Lect.Hadeel, Mr. Rozhgar Dr. Kamaran, Lect.Danar
Tuesday 18-Jun-2019 Programming Language C++, Geodesy Dr. Muhammad, Lect.Danar, Mr. Rozhgar Lect. Azad, Lect.Hadeel
Wednesday] 19-Jun-2019 Landlaw & Cadastral Surveying, GPS Dr. Muhammad, Lect.Hadeel, Mr. Rozhgar Dr. Ashty, Lect. Rozhgar
Thursday | 20-Jun-2019 Eng. Geology, Highway Engineering Dr. Kamaran, Lect.Danar, Lect. Rozhgar Dr. Muhammad, Mr. Rozhgar
Friday 21-Jun-2019 Theory of Errors, Urban Planning Dr. Kamaran, Lect.Danar, Lect. Rozhgar Dr. Ashty, Lect. Azad
Saturday | 22-Jun-2019 Digital Mapping Dr. Kamaran, Lect. Rozhgar Lect. Azad, Lect.Hadeel

1- All the Exams will be held at 9:00 AM
2- Exams will be held in the Seminar Hall & HS
3- Lecturers must attend Exam Halls 15 minutes before the exam

4- Using programable calculators is not allowed.

5- The time for all the exams will be 180 min.




